DIO2051/2052/DIO2054
Single/Dual/Quad, Rail
Features
 Rail-to-Rail Input and Output
 0.65 mV Typical offset (VOS)
 Unity Gain Stable
 Gain Bandwidth Product: 550KHz

 Smoke Detectors
 Notebook PC
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking
DIO2051ST5 YW(X)Z
DIO2051SC5 YW(X)Z
DIO2052MP8 DIO2052
DIO2052SO8 DIO2052
DIO2052LN9 2Q
DIO2054SO14 DIO2054
DIO2054TP14 DIO2054
                                                           © 2012 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO
Limited Datasheet
For full content datatasheet, please go to
Email datasheet.requiry@dioo.com
/DIO2054
Rail-to-Rail Low Power Amplifier
Gain Bandwidth Product: 550KHz
Very low input bias currents : 0.5pA
Wide supply range: 1.8V to 5.5V
Ultra low power: 16µA per channel
Small size packaging best for portable
5 and SOT23-5
and DQFN-9
14 and SOIC-14
plifier
plifier
Descriptions
DIO2051/2052/2054 is single
rail-to-rail CMOS operational amplifier
low offset. Features include wide input
common-mode voltage range and broa
voltage swing with operating supply voltage from